
61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP1 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

14:53:25 - 15:07:28

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Qualifying Results

18.05.2024

Pos DriverNo. Laps Best Lap PrevGap 1°TeamMotorcycle

1 Procházka Zbyněk 2:53.401Prochy RacingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  99 3

2 Nestler Moritz 2:54.257 0:00.8560:00.856Oldtimer Service NestlerJP Honda 450DN
K

  77 3

3 Plichta Petr 2:54.951 0:00.6940:01.550WP- Trans RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  51 3

4 Horák Patrik 2:56.858 0:01.9070:03.457Moravany racingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  29 3

5 Němeček Marek 2:57.023 0:00.1650:03.622Tecnosport cz.KTM 690CZ
E  70 3

6 Vojtko Ladislav 2:57.298 0:00.2750:03.897MK RacingHKR 690 KTMCZ
E  37 3

7 Huk Jan 2:57.489 0:00.1910:04.088Roháč&Fejta motoracing TeamKrämer 690CZ
E  82 3

8 Chapman Finn 2:57.837 0:00.3480:04.436Krämer MotorcyclesKrämer 690DN
K

  71 3

9 Loučka František 2:59.342 0:01.5050:05.941Moira by ClassicbikeIndian 700CZ
E  52 3

10 Paul Marek 3:00.027 0:00.6850:06.626Paulcolor.czHusqvarna 701CZ
E  21 3

11 Kamenický Libor 3:00.377 0:00.3500:06.976TURBOMA vodní turbíny, H.L.M. Racing TeaMali Ahra 800CZ
E  18 3

12 Walsh Dave 3:00.784 0:00.4070:07.383DRW RacingKrämer 690 Evo2GB
R

   7 3

13 Nico Kehrer 3:03.926 0:03.1420:10.525Kehrer-RacingSkorpion-KRT 798DN
K

  20 2

14 Chovanec Daniel 3:04.014 0:00.0880:10.613VK RacingKawasaki 400SV
K  11 3

15 Jančík Pavel 3:05.037 0:01.0230:11.636AMK HořiceKTM 690CZ
E  85 3

16 Hájek Martin 3:06.865 0:01.8280:13.464Pure Legacy racingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  81 3

17 Řezáč David 3:08.005 0:01.1400:14.604Motoprosek racingHdr 450CZ
E  79 3

18 Jelínek Luboš 3:09.363 0:01.3580:15.962Kevex Romik Racing TeamHUSQVARNA VITPILEN 700 700CZ
E  33 2

19 Menčík Ondřej 3:11.362 0:01.9990:17.961Junior Academi  #1978Kawasaki 400CZ
E  19 2

20 Štěpánek Radovan 3:11.574 0:00.2120:18.173Hyena RacingKTM 690CZ
E  60 2

21 Kačena Pavel 3:14.394 0:02.8200:20.993BDK RACEYamaha FZR SP 399CZ
E  98 2

22 Šnajdr Vladimír 3:14.478 0:00.0840:21.077Krämer Motolix - RP TuningKrämer 690CZ
E  75 2

23 Wohlthat Leopold 3:15.060 0:00.5820:21.659LW-52 RacingMz Skorpion 660DN
K

   5 2

24 Zörnweg Daniel 3:16.669 0:01.6090:23.268Team ZörnwegMZ 686DN
K

  72 2

25 Griger Michal 3:21.892 0:05.2230:28.491G ClassicmotorKawasaki 400CZ
E  94 2

26 Suchý David 3:26.726 0:04.8340:33.325Padora GraphicKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E   4 2

27 Machart Luboš 3:32.341 0:05.6150:38.940MMJ racing Moto klub Jindřichův HradecKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  32 2

28 Procházka Roman NASA-HOXTER RACING TEAMKAWASAKI ZXR-RR 400CZ
E   8

29 Mráz Ondřej Zea Sedmihorky, Autobados Mnichovo HradiHonda 400CZ
E  96

30 Jakesch Kristýna WWRTKawasaki 400CZ
E  48

31 Kučera Lukáš KuciracingKawasaki 400CZ
E  35

32 Korčák Boris Roháč&FejtaKawasaki ZX-4RRSV
K  25

33 Walter Lukáš WP-TRANS RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  63

34 Vuillermet Richard -KAWASAKI 400FR
A  24

35 Jančík Jaroslav AMK HořiceKTM 690CZ
E  50

36 Bänsch Steffen JawapaulracingOver OV-11R Yamaha 690DN
K

  66
37 Fišera Martin NAMOTO.CZKAWASAKI ZX-4RR 399CZ

E  16
38 Blažejovský Aleš NAMOTO.CZKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ

E  92
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP1 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

14:53:25 - 15:07:28

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

18.05.2024

38731
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  99) Procházka Zbyněk
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:57.711 38731
2 2:55.038 38731
3 2:53.401 38731

36199
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  77) Nestler Moritz
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:02.285 36199
2 3:00.851 36199
3 2:54.257 36199

38809
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  51) Plichta Petr
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:00.051 38809
2 2:56.558 38809
3 2:54.951 38809

38771
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  29) Horák Patrik
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:59.967 38771
2 2:58.420 38771
3 2:56.858 38771

38074
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  70) Němeček Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:04.000 38074
2 3:01.413 38074
3 2:57.023 38074

36758
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  37) Vojtko Ladislav
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:07.645 36758
2 3:02.444 36758
3 2:57.298 36758

38763
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  82) Huk Jan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:57.489 38763
2 2:58.448 38763
3 3:00.750 38763

36668
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  71) Chapman Finn
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:57.837 36668
2 2:58.211 36668
3 2:58.987 36668

36307
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  52) Loučka František
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:06.657 36307
2 3:02.910 36307
3 2:59.342 36307

35959
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  21) Paul Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:04.623 35959
2 3:03.425 35959
3 3:00.027 35959

1
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  18) Kamenický Libor
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:03.382 1
2 3:05.440 1
3 3:00.377 1

36782
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   7) Walsh Dave
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:08.552 36782
2 3:08.211 36782
3 3:00.784 36782

35910
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  20) Nico Kehrer
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:11.561 35910
2 3:03.926 35910

38767
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  11) Chovanec Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:12.871 38767
2 3:04.614 38767
3 3:04.014 38767

38765
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  85) Jančík Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:10.900 38765
2 3:08.302 38765
3 3:05.037 38765

39198
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  81) Hájek Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:08.456 39198
2 3:07.310 39198
3 3:06.865 39198

36753
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  79) Řezáč David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:08.005 36753
2 3:08.192 36753
3 3:10.391 36753

36334
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  33) Jelínek Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:13.512 36334
2 3:09.363 36334

38353
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  19) Menčík Ondřej
Time Sp.1 Transp.
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP1 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

14:53:25 - 15:07:28

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

18.05.2024

38353
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  19) Menčík Ondřej
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:18.784 38353
2 3:11.362 38353

36454
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  60) Štěpánek Radovan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:12.605 36454
2 3:11.574 36454

38754
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  98) Kačena Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:19.488 38754
2 3:14.394 38754

37591
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  75) Šnajdr Vladimír
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:15.718 37591
2 3:14.478 37591

36343
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   5) Wohlthat Leopold
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:18.150 36343
2 3:15.060 36343

36671
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  72) Zörnweg Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:32.384 36671
2 3:16.669 36671

38597
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  94) Griger Michal
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:27.659 38597
2 3:21.892 38597

38729
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   4) Suchý David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:32.049 38729
2 3:26.726 38729

37846
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  32) Machart Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:32.341 37846
2 3:35.177 37846
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Race director:

Air Temp:Meteo:

Tomáš Jenčovský

Timekeeping:

Jury president: Jan Adamek
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Track Temp:



61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400

19:12:43 - 19:27:50

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Qualifying Results

18.05.2024

Pos DriverNo. Laps Best Lap PrevGap 1°TeamMotorcycle

1 Nestler Moritz 2:44.732Oldtimer Service NestlerJP Honda 450DE
U  77 3

2 Chapman Finn 2:44.748 0:00.0160:00.016Krämer MotorcyclesKrämer 690DE
U  71 3

3 Vojtko Ladislav 2:45.835 0:01.0870:01.103MK RacingHKR 690 KTMCZ
E  37 3

4 Procházka Zbyněk 2:46.113 0:00.2780:01.381Prochy RacingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  99 3

5 Kamenický Libor 2:48.963 0:02.8500:04.231TURBOMA vodní turbíny, H.L.M. Racing TeaMali Ahra 800CZ
E  18 3

6 Jančík Pavel 2:49.529 0:00.5660:04.797AMK HořiceKTM 690CZ
E  85 3

7 Mráz Ondřej 2:51.073 0:01.5440:06.341Zea Sedmihorky, Autobados Mnichovo HradiHonda 400CZ
E  96 3

8 Plichta Petr 2:51.280 0:00.2070:06.548WP- Trans RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  51 3

9 Řezáč David 2:51.552 0:00.2720:06.820Motoprosek racingHdr 450CZ
E  79 3

10 Loučka František 2:51.593 0:00.0410:06.861Moira by ClassicbikeIndian 700CZ
E  52 2

11 Korčák Boris 2:52.005 0:00.4120:07.273Roháč&FejtaKawasaki ZX-4RRSV
K  25 3

12 Horák Patrik 2:52.947 0:00.9420:08.215Moravany racingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  29 3

13 Hájek Martin 2:53.778 0:00.8310:09.046Pure Legacy racingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  81 3

14 Nico Kehrer 2:53.865 0:00.0870:09.133Kehrer-RacingSkorpion-KRT 798DE
U  20 2

15 Chovanec Daniel 2:54.377 0:00.5120:09.645VK RacingKawasaki 400SV
K  11 3

16 Walter Lukáš 2:54.743 0:00.3660:10.011WP-TRANS RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  63 2

17 Huk Jan 2:54.873 0:00.1300:10.141Roháč&Fejta motoracing TeamKrämer 690CZ
E  82 3

18 Němeček Marek 2:55.084 0:00.2110:10.352Tecnosport cz.KTM 690CZ
E  70 3

19 Jelínek Luboš 2:55.195 0:00.1110:10.463Kevex Romik Racing TeamHUSQVARNA VITPILEN 700 700CZ
E  33 2

20 Walsh Dave 2:56.731 0:01.5360:11.999DRW RacingKrämer 690 Evo2GB
R

   7 3

21 Štěpánek Radovan 2:57.214 0:00.4830:12.482Hyena RacingKTM 690CZ
E  60 3

22 Fišera Martin 2:57.624 0:00.4100:12.892NAMOTO.CZKAWASAKI ZX-4RR 399CZ
E  16 3

23 Kačena Pavel 2:57.724 0:00.1000:12.992BDK RACEYamaha FZR SP 399CZ
E  98 3

24 Jakesch Kristýna 2:57.857 0:00.1330:13.125WWRTKawasaki 400CZ
E  48 3

25 Procházka Roman 2:57.995 0:00.1380:13.263NASA-HOXTER RACING TEAMKAWASAKI ZXR-RR 400CZ
E   8 3

26 Šnajdr Vladimír 2:58.059 0:00.0640:13.327Krämer Motolix - RP TuningKrämer 690CZ
E  75 2

27 Paul Marek 2:58.550 0:00.4910:13.818Paulcolor.czHusqvarna 701CZ
E  21 2

28 Vuillermet Richard 3:01.666 0:03.1160:16.934-KAWASAKI 400FR
A  24 3

29 Menčík Ondřej 3:07.759 0:06.0930:23.027Junior Academi  #1978Kawasaki 400CZ
E  19 2

30 Zörnweg Daniel 3:08.842 0:01.0830:24.110Team ZörnwegMZ 686DE
U  72 2

31 Wohlthat Leopold 3:09.390 0:00.5480:24.658LW-52 RacingMz Skorpion 660DE
U   5 2

32 Blažejovský Aleš 3:14.264 0:04.8740:29.532NAMOTO.CZKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  92 2

33 Kučera Lukáš 3:16.235 0:01.9710:31.503KuciracingKawasaki 400CZ
E  35 2

34 Griger Michal 3:18.603 0:02.3680:33.871G ClassicmotorKawasaki 400CZ
E  94 2

35 Suchý David 3:19.349 0:00.7460:34.617Padora GraphicKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E   4 2

36 Machart Luboš 3:30.285 0:10.9360:45.553MMJ racing Moto klub Jindřichův HradecKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  32 2

37 Turek Jiří 3:32.031 0:01.7460:47.299-KTM 690CZ
E  93 2

38 Jančík Jaroslav 3:32.424 0:00.3930:47.692AMK HořiceKTM 690CZ
E  50 2
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Race director:
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400

19:12:43 - 19:27:50

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

18.05.2024

36199
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  77) Nestler Moritz
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:57.895 36199
2 2:45.396 36199
3 2:44.732 36199

36668
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  71) Chapman Finn
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:58.056 36668
2 2:44.748 36668
3 2:44.913 36668

36758
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  37) Vojtko Ladislav
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:56.982 36758
2 2:51.125 36758
3 2:45.835 36758

38731
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  99) Procházka Zbyněk
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:56.433 38731
2 2:52.397 38731
3 2:46.113 38731

1
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  18) Kamenický Libor
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:07.373 1
2 2:54.087 1
3 2:48.963 1

38765
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  85) Jančík Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:01.011 38765
2 2:52.178 38765
3 2:49.529 38765

37439
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  96) Mráz Ondřej
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:07.713 37439
2 2:53.306 37439
3 2:51.073 37439

38809
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  51) Plichta Petr
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:03.923 38809
2 2:51.280 38809
3 2:59.102 38809

36753
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  79) Řezáč David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:04.205 36753
2 2:53.209 36753
3 2:51.552 36753

36307
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  52) Loučka František
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:14.330 36307
2 2:51.593 36307

38582
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  25) Korčák Boris
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:01.283 38582
2 2:52.828 38582
3 2:52.005 38582

38771
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  29) Horák Patrik
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:02.909 38771
2 2:52.947 38771
3 2:53.671 38771

39198
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  81) Hájek Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:02.101 39198
2 2:55.434 39198
3 2:53.778 39198

35910
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  20) Nico Kehrer
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:17.836 35910
2 2:53.865 35910

38767
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  11) Chovanec Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:06.619 38767
2 2:55.906 38767
3 2:54.377 38767

38575
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  63) Walter Lukáš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:05.372 38575
2 2:54.743 38575

38763
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  82) Huk Jan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:02.914 38763
2 2:59.157 38763
3 2:54.873 38763

38074
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  70) Němeček Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:10.705 38074
2 2:55.084 38074
3 2:56.737 38074

36334
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  33) Jelínek Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:17.835 36334
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400

19:12:43 - 19:27:50

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

18.05.2024

36334
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  33) Jelínek Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

2 2:55.195 36334

36782
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   7) Walsh Dave
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:16.638 36782
2 2:58.187 36782
3 2:56.731 36782

36454
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  60) Štěpánek Radovan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:16.621 36454
2 2:57.214 36454
3 3:05.910 36454

38849
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  16) Fišera Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:12.009 38849
2 2:58.518 38849
3 2:57.624 38849

38754
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  98) Kačena Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:07.237 38754
2 2:57.724 38754
3 3:00.785 38754

37557
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  48) Jakesch Kristýna
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:08.452 37557
2 2:57.857 37557
3 3:06.526 37557

38359
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   8) Procházka Roman
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:05.385 38359
2 2:59.659 38359
3 2:57.995 38359

37591
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  75) Šnajdr Vladimír
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:11.885 37591
2 2:58.059 37591

35959
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  21) Paul Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:20.630 35959
2 2:58.550 35959

38450
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  24) Vuillermet Richard
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:09.409 38450
2 3:01.666 38450

38450
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  24) Vuillermet Richard
Time Sp.1 Transp.

3 3:03.119 38450

38353
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  19) Menčík Ondřej
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:21.638 38353
2 3:07.759 38353

36671
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  72) Zörnweg Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:34.114 36671
2 3:08.842 36671

36343
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   5) Wohlthat Leopold
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:19.448 36343
2 3:09.390 36343

38605
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  92) Blažejovský Aleš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:27.743 38605
2 3:14.264 38605

36157
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  35) Kučera Lukáš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:38.886 36157
2 3:16.235 36157

38597
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  94) Griger Michal
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:33.083 38597
2 3:18.603 38597

38729
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   4) Suchý David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:27.931 38729
2 3:19.349 38729

37846
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  32) Machart Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:35.024 37846
2 3:30.285 37846

38341
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  93) Turek Jiří
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:40.374 38341
2 3:32.031 38341

36700
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  50) Jančík Jaroslav
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:44.206 36700
2 3:32.424 36700
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Race director:

Air Temp:Meteo:
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

08:46:49 - 09:00:37

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Qualifying Results

19.05.2024

Pos DriverNo. Laps Best Lap PrevGap 1°TeamMotorcycle

1 Nestler Moritz 2:39.327Oldtimer Service NestlerJP Honda 450DE
U  77 4

2 Horák Patrik 2:41.625 0:02.2980:02.298Moravany racingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  29 4

3 Walter Lukáš 2:42.453 0:00.8280:03.126WP-TRANS RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  63 4

4 Vojtko Ladislav 2:43.115 0:00.6620:03.788MK RacingHKR 690 KTMCZ
E  37 4

5 Plichta Petr 2:43.836 0:00.7210:04.509WP- Trans RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  51 4

6 Chapman Finn 2:44.194 0:00.3580:04.867Krämer MotorcyclesKrämer 690DE
U  71 4

7 Paul Marek 2:44.967 0:00.7730:05.640Paulcolor.czHusqvarna 701CZ
E  21 4

8 Procházka Zbyněk 2:45.020 0:00.0530:05.693Prochy RacingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  99 4

9 Chovanec Daniel 2:45.681 0:00.6610:06.354VK RacingKawasaki 400SV
K  11 4

10 Korčák Boris 2:45.826 0:00.1450:06.499Roháč&FejtaKawasaki ZX-4RRSV
K  25 4

11 Mráz Ondřej 2:45.965 0:00.1390:06.638Zea Sedmihorky, Autobados Mnichovo HradiHonda 400CZ
E  96 4

12 Řezáč David 2:46.156 0:00.1910:06.829Motoprosek racingHdr 450CZ
E  79 4

13 Kamenický Libor 2:46.991 0:00.8350:07.664TURBOMA vodní turbíny, H.L.M. Racing TeaMali Ahra 800CZ
E  18 4

14 Huk Jan 2:47.560 0:00.5690:08.233Roháč&Fejta motoracing TeamKrämer 690CZ
E  82 4

15 Loučka František 2:48.128 0:00.5680:08.801Moira by ClassicbikeIndian 700CZ
E  52 3

16 Fišera Martin 2:50.876 0:02.7480:11.549NAMOTO.CZKAWASAKI ZX-4RR 399CZ
E  16 4

17 Hájek Martin 2:51.655 0:00.7790:12.328Pure Legacy racingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  81 4

18 Štěpánek Radovan 2:54.474 0:02.8190:15.147Hyena RacingKTM 690CZ
E  60 4

19 Jančík Pavel 2:54.989 0:00.5150:15.662AMK HořiceKTM 690CZ
E  85 2

20 Machart Luboš 2:57.246 0:02.2570:17.919MMJ racing Moto klub Jindřichův HradecKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  32 4

21 Wohlthat Leopold 2:58.930 0:01.6840:19.603LW-52 RacingMz Skorpion 660DE
U   5 3

22 Jakesch Kristýna 2:59.538 0:00.6080:20.211WWRTKawasaki 400CZ
E  48 4

23 Zörnweg Daniel 2:59.978 0:00.4400:20.651Team ZörnwegMZ 686DE
U  72 2

24 Šnajdr Vladimír 3:00.672 0:00.6940:21.345Krämer Motolix - RP TuningKrämer 690CZ
E  75 3

25 Griger Michal 3:00.777 0:00.1050:21.450G ClassicmotorKawasaki 400CZ
E  94 4

26 Blažejovský Aleš 3:01.117 0:00.3400:21.790NAMOTO.CZKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  92 4

27 Kačena Pavel 3:07.219 0:06.1020:27.892BDK RACEYamaha FZR SP 399CZ
E  98 2

28 Suchý David 3:11.280 0:04.0610:31.953Padora GraphicKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E   4 3

29 Nico Kehrer 3:12.439 0:01.1590:33.112Kehrer-RacingSkorpion-KRT 798DE
U  20 2

30 Jelínek Luboš 3:12.512 0:00.0730:33.185Kevex Romik Racing TeamHUSQVARNA VITPILEN 700 700CZ
E  33 3

31 Jančík Jaroslav 3:13.386 0:00.8740:34.059AMK HořiceKTM 690CZ
E  50 3

32 Procházka Roman 3:17.081 0:03.6950:37.754NASA-HOXTER RACING TEAMKAWASAKI ZXR-RR 400CZ
E   8 1

33 Kučera Lukáš 3:19.524 0:02.4430:40.197KuciracingKawasaki 400CZ
E  35 3

34 Turek Jiří 3:32.800 0:13.2760:53.473-KTM 690CZ
E  93 3

35 Němeček Marek Tecnosport cz.KTM 690CZ
E  70

36 Vuillermet Richard -KAWASAKI 400FR
A  24

37 Walsh Dave DRW RacingKrämer 690 Evo2GB
R

   7
38 Menčík Ondřej Junior Academi  #1978Kawasaki 400CZ

E  19
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

08:46:49 - 09:00:37

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

36199
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  77) Nestler Moritz
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:48.918 36199
2 2:45.036 36199
3 2:44.000 36199
4 2:39.327 36199

38771
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  29) Horák Patrik
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:53.523 38771
2 2:47.272 38771
3 2:47.463 38771
4 2:41.625 38771

38575
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  63) Walter Lukáš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:54.656 38575
2 2:45.029 38575
3 2:43.726 38575
4 2:42.453 38575

36758
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  37) Vojtko Ladislav
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:50.559 36758
2 2:43.593 36758
3 2:43.444 36758
4 2:43.115 36758

38809
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  51) Plichta Petr
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:02.957 38809
2 2:47.860 38809
3 2:44.700 38809
4 2:43.836 38809

36668
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  71) Chapman Finn
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:52.840 36668
2 2:45.280 36668
3 2:48.072 36668
4 2:44.194 36668

35959
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  21) Paul Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:00.480 35959
2 2:45.892 35959
3 2:44.967 35959
4 2:49.846 35959

38731
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  99) Procházka Zbyněk
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:05.978 38731
2 2:53.722 38731
3 2:47.573 38731
4 2:45.020 38731

38767
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  11) Chovanec Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:07.286 38767
2 2:53.307 38767
3 2:45.681 38767
4 2:45.819 38767

38582
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  25) Korčák Boris
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:57.325 38582
2 2:51.410 38582
3 2:45.826 38582
4 2:47.164 38582

37439
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  96) Mráz Ondřej
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:10.389 37439
2 2:54.148 37439
3 2:50.336 37439
4 2:45.965 37439

36753
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  79) Řezáč David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:55.932 36753
2 2:48.633 36753
3 2:46.156 36753
4 2:47.398 36753

37109
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  18) Kamenický Libor
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:06.273 37109
2 2:54.284 37109
3 2:49.234 37109
4 2:46.991 37109

38763
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  82) Huk Jan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:54.761 38763
2 2:49.928 38763
3 2:50.691 38763
4 2:47.560 38763

36307
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  52) Loučka František
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:17.917 36307
2 2:52.420 36307
3 2:48.128 36307

38849
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  16) Fišera Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:59.106 38849
2 2:50.876 38849
3 2:51.052 38849
4 2:51.885 38849
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

08:46:49 - 09:00:37

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

39198
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  81) Hájek Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:05.952 39198
2 2:59.653 39198
3 2:51.684 39198
4 2:51.655 39198

36454
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  60) Štěpánek Radovan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:16.108 36454
2 2:57.365 36454
3 2:56.008 36454
4 2:54.474 36454

38765
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  85) Jančík Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:54.989 38765
2 5:02.521 38765

37846
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  32) Machart Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:18.431 37846
2 3:03.846 37846
3 2:59.845 37846
4 2:57.246 37846

36343
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   5) Wohlthat Leopold
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:16.655 36343
2 3:02.568 36343
3 2:58.930 36343

37557
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  48) Jakesch Kristýna
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:14.683 37557
2 2:59.538 37557
3 3:01.429 37557
4 3:02.075 37557

36671
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  72) Zörnweg Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:20.089 36671
2 2:59.978 36671

37591
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  75) Šnajdr Vladimír
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:19.130 37591
2 3:00.672 37591
3 3:01.106 37591

38597
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  94) Griger Michal
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:15.936 38597
2 3:05.389 38597

38597
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  94) Griger Michal
Time Sp.1 Transp.

3 3:05.327 38597
4 3:00.777 38597

38605
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  92) Blažejovský Aleš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:11.847 38605
2 3:06.344 38605
3 3:03.257 38605
4 3:01.117 38605

38754
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  98) Kačena Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:12.233 38754
2 3:07.219 38754

38729
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   4) Suchý David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:24.424 38729
2 3:11.280 38729
3 3:11.870 38729

35910
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  20) Nico Kehrer
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:14.063 35910
2 3:12.439 35910

36334
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  33) Jelínek Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:19.845 36334
2 3:13.275 36334
3 3:12.512 36334

36700
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  50) Jančík Jaroslav
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:38.279 36700
2 3:37.563 36700
3 3:13.386 36700

38359
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   8) Procházka Roman
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:17.081 38359

36157
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  35) Kučera Lukáš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:34.990 36157
2 3:26.540 36157
3 3:19.524 36157

38341
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  93) Turek Jiří
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:41.840 38341
2 3:37.643 38341
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Race director:
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400 (restart)

08:46:49 - 09:00:37

Hořice  5.150 m

single

best lap

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

38341
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  93) Turek Jiří
Time Sp.1 Transp.

3 3:32.800 38341
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

QP1+QP2 - Supermono + SSP 400 Hoøice  5.150 m

Merge best lap

Qualifying Ranking

Pos Driver TeamMotorcycleNo. Best Lap QP1 QP2

1 Moritz Nestler JP Honda 450 Oldtimer Service Nestler 2:39.327  77 2:54.257 2:39.327

2 Patrik Horák Kawasaki ZX-4RR Moravany racing 2:41.625  29 2:56.858 2:41.625

3 Lukáš Walter Kawasaki ZXR 400 WP-TRANS Racing 2:42.453  63 3:32.494 2:42.453

4 Ladislav Vojtko HKR 690 KTM MK Racing 2:43.115  37 2:57.298 2:43.115

5 Petr Plichta Kawasaki ZXR 400 WP- Trans Racing 2:43.836  51 2:54.951 2:43.836

6 Finn Chapman Krämer 690 Krämer Motorcycles 2:44.194  71 2:57.837 2:44.194

7 Marek Paul Husqvarna 701 Paulcolor.cz 2:44.967  21 3:00.027 2:44.967

8 Zbyněk Procházka Kawasaki ZX-4RR Prochy Racing 2:45.020  99 2:53.401 2:45.020

9 Daniel Chovanec Kawasaki 400 VK Racing 2:45.681  11 3:04.014 2:45.681

10 Boris Korčák Kawasaki ZX-4RR Roháč&Fejta 2:45.826  25 0:00.000 2:45.826

11 Ondřej Mráz Honda 400 Zea Sedmihorky, Autobados Mnichovo Hradi 2:45.965  96 3:24.757 2:45.965

12 David Řezáč Hdr 450 Motoprosek racing 2:46.156  79 3:08.005 2:46.156

13 Libor Kamenický Mali Ahra 800 TURBOMA vodní turbíny, H.L.M. Racing Tea 2:46.991  18 3:00.377 2:46.991

14 Jan Huk Krämer 690 Roháč&Fejta motoracing Team 2:47.560  82 2:57.489 2:47.560

15 František Loučka Indian 700 Moira by Classicbike 2:48.128  52 2:59.342 2:48.128

16 Pavel Jančík KTM 690 AMK Hořice 2:49.529  85 3:05.037 2:49.529

17 Martin Fišera KAWASAKI ZX-4RR 399 NAMOTO.CZ 2:50.876  16 0:00.000 2:50.876

18 Martin Hájek Kawasaki ZXR 400 Pure Legacy racing 2:51.655  81 3:06.865 2:51.655

19 Kehrer Nico Skorpion-KRT 798 Kehrer-Racing 2:53.865  20 3:03.926 2:53.865

20 Radovan Štěpánek KTM 690 Hyena Racing 2:54.474  60 3:11.574 2:54.474

21 Marek Němeček KTM 690 Tecnosport cz. 2:55.084  70 2:57.023 2:55.084

22 Luboš Jelínek HUSQVARNA VITPILEN 700 700Kevex Romik Racing Team 2:55.195  33 3:09.363 2:55.195

23 Dave Walsh Krämer 690 Evo2 DRW Racing 2:56.731   7 3:00.784 2:56.731

24 Luboš Machart Kawasaki ZXR 400 MMJ racing Moto klub Jindřichův Hradec 2:57.246  32 3:32.341 2:57.246

25 Pavel Kačena Yamaha FZR SP 399 BDK RACE 2:57.724  98 3:14.394 2:57.724

26 Kristýna Jakesch Kawasaki 400 WWRT 2:57.857  48 3:47.434 2:57.857

27 Roman Procházka KAWASAKI ZXR-RR 400 NASA-HOXTER RACING TEAM 2:57.995   8 3:24.500 2:57.995

28 Vladimír Šnajdr Krämer 690 Krämer Motolix - RP Tuning 2:58.059  75 3:14.478 2:58.059

29 Leopold Wohlthat Mz Skorpion 660 LW-52 Racing 2:58.930   5 3:15.060 2:58.930

30 Daniel Zörnweg MZ 686 Team Zörnweg 2:59.978  72 3:16.669 2:59.978

31 Michal Griger Kawasaki 400 G Classicmotor 3:00.777  94 3:21.892 3:00.777

32 Aleš Blažejovský Kawasaki ZX-4RR NAMOTO.CZ 3:01.117  92 0:00.000 3:01.117

33 Richard Vuillermet KAWASAKI 400 - 3:01.666  24 0:00.000 3:01.666

34 Ondřej Menčík Kawasaki 400 Junior Academi  #1978 3:07.759  19 3:11.362 3:07.759

35 David Suchý Kawasaki ZXR 400 Padora Graphic 3:11.280   4 3:26.726 3:11.280

36 Jaroslav Jančík KTM 690 AMK Hořice 3:13.386  50 0:00.000 3:13.386

37 Lukáš Kučera Kawasaki 400 Kuciracing 3:16.235  35 0:00.000 3:16.235

38 Jiří Turek KTM 690 - 3:32.031  93 0:00.000 3:32.031

39 Steffen Bänsch Over OV-11R Yamaha 690 Jawapaulracing 0:00.000  66 0:00.000 0:00.000
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400 Hořice  5.150 m

Starting Grid

END GRID
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Row: 12
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  48 - Kristýna Jakesch
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  98 - Pavel Kačena
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   7 - Dave Walsh
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  33 - Luboš Jelínek
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400 Hořice  5.150 m

Starting Grid
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400

17:55:30 - 18:22:17

Hořice  5.150 m

grid

laps/time

Start: 

Order: 

Race Results

19.05.2024

Pos DriverNo. Laps Best Lap Prev TimeGap 1°

SUPERMONO

1 Chapman Finn 9 2:31.272 0:23:24.691Krämer MotorcyclesKrämer 690DE
U  71

2 Nestler Moritz 9 2:31.272 0:01.797 0:23:26.4880:01.797Oldtimer Service NestlerJP Honda 450DE
U  77

3 Kamenický Libor 9 2:34.621 0:00.381 0:23:39.9920:15.301TURBOMA vodní turbíny, H.L.M. Racing TeaMali Ahra 800CZ
E  18

4 Vojtko Ladislav 9 2:34.143 0:00.487 0:23:40.7700:16.079MK RacingHKR 690 KTMCZ
E  37

5 Řezáč David 9 2:35.469 0:01.239 0:23:50.3750:25.684Motoprosek racingHdr 450CZ
E  79

6 Paul Marek 9 2:37.202 0:05.428 0:23:55.8030:31.112Paulcolor.czHusqvarna 701CZ
E  21

7 Huk Jan 9 2:38.885 0:11.653 0:24:23.2980:58.607Roháè&Fejta motoracing TeamKrämer 690CZ
E  82

8 Jančík Pavel 9 2:40.798 0:01.508 0:24:42.4761:17.785AMK HoøiceKTM 690CZ
E  85

9 Němeček Marek 9 2:41.187 0:02.558 0:24:45.0341:20.343Tecnosport cz.KTM 690CZ
E  70

10 Zörnweg Daniel 9 2:38.541 0:08.521 0:24:53.5551:28.864Team ZörnwegMZ 686DE
U  72

11 Walsh Dave 9 2:44.417 0:22.370 0:25:15.9251:51.234DRW RacingKrämer 690 Evo2GB
R

   7
12 Jelínek Luboš 9 2:48.010 0:00.944 0:25:36.4142:11.723Kevex Romik Racing TeamHUSQVARNA VITPILEN 700 700CZ

E  33
13 Šnajdr Vladimír 9 2:45.063 0:01.018 0:25:37.4652:12.774Krämer Motolix - RP TuningKrämer 690CZ

E  75
14 Wohlthat Leopold 9 2:47.032 0:23.378 0:26:00.8432:36.152LW-52 RacingMz Skorpion 660DE

U   5
15 Loučka František 4 2:38.776 1Laps 0:10:58.195DNFMoira by ClassicbikeIndian 700CZ

E  52
16 Nico Kehrer DNSKehrer-RacingSkorpion-KRT 798DE

U  20
17 Štěpánek Radovan DNSHyena RacingKTM 690CZ

E  60

Pos DriverNo. Laps Best Lap Prev TimeGap 1°

Supersport 400

1 Plichta Petr 9 2:34.396 0:09.949 0:23:36.4370:11.746WP- Trans RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  51

2 Horák Patrik 9 2:34.543 0:03.174 0:23:39.6110:14.920Moravany racingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  29

3 Chovanec Daniel 9 2:33.646 0:00.291 0:23:40.2830:15.592VK RacingKawasaki 400SV
K  11

4 Walter Lukáš 9 2:36.519 0:08.366 0:23:49.1360:24.445WP-TRANS RacingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  63

5 Fišera Martin 9 2:35.253 0:10.979 0:24:06.7820:42.091NAMOTO.CZKAWASAKI ZX-4RR 399CZ
E  16

6 Procházka Zbyněk 9 2:36.769 0:04.863 0:24:11.6450:46.954Prochy RacingKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  99

7 Korčák Boris 9 2:41.285 0:17.670 0:24:40.9681:16.277Roháè&FejtaKawasaki ZX-4RRSV
K  25

8 Kačena Pavel 9 2:41.767 0:00.387 0:25:16.3121:51.621BDK RACEYamaha FZR SP 399CZ
E  98

9 Hájek Martin 9 2:45.690 0:00.930 0:25:17.2421:52.551Pure Legacy racingKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  81

10 Jakesch Kristýna 9 2:46.186 0:18.228 0:25:35.4702:10.779WWRTKawasaki 400CZ
E  48

11 Procházka Roman 9 2:46.959 0:00.033 0:25:36.4472:11.756NASA-HOXTER RACING TEAMKAWASAKI ZXR-RR 400CZ
E   8

12 Suchý David 9 2:48.048 0:10.259 0:26:11.1022:46.411Padora GraphicKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E   4

13 Blažejovský Aleš 9 2:49.554 0:01.092 0:26:12.1942:47.503NAMOTO.CZKawasaki ZX-4RRCZ
E  92

14 Machart Luboš 8 2:50.865 1Laps 0:23:34.4611LapsMMJ racing Moto klub Jindøichùv HradecKawasaki ZXR 400CZ
E  32

15 Griger Michal 8 2:54.868 0:12.194 0:23:46.6551LapsG ClassicmotorKawasaki 400CZ
E  94

16 Mráz Ondřej 5 2:37.386 3Laps 0:13:25.708DNFZea Sedmihorky, Autobados Mnichovo HradiHonda 400CZ
E  96

17 Vuillermet Richard DNS-KAWASAKI 400FR
A  24

18 Menčík Ondřej DNSJunior Academi  #1978Kawasaki 400CZ
E  19
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400

17:55:30 - 18:22:17

Hořice  5.150 m

grid

laps/time

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

36668
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  71) Chapman Finn
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:54.116 36668
2 2:36.749 36668
3 2:35.593 36668
4 2:34.888 36668
5 2:33.924 36668
6 2:33.584 36668
7 2:32.680 36668
8 2:31.272 36668
9 2:31.885 36668

36199
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  77) Nestler Moritz
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:49.093 36199
2 2:36.060 36199
3 2:36.869 36199
4 2:37.516 36199
5 2:35.571 36199
6 2:33.290 36199
7 2:32.717 36199
8 2:31.272 36199
9 2:34.100 36199

38809
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  51) Plichta Petr
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:50.724 38809
2 2:37.137 38809
3 2:37.041 38809
4 2:36.093 38809
5 2:35.442 38809
6 2:35.130 38809
7 2:35.740 38809
8 2:34.734 38809
9 2:34.396 38809

38771
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  29) Horák Patrik
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:51.394 38771
2 2:37.655 38771
3 2:37.084 38771
4 2:37.717 38771
5 2:35.774 38771
6 2:35.161 38771
7 2:35.030 38771
8 2:34.543 38771
9 2:35.253 38771

37109
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  18) Kamenický Libor
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:53.997 37109
2 2:38.685 37109
3 2:36.598 37109
4 2:35.684 37109
5 2:35.364 37109

37109
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  18) Kamenický Libor
Time Sp.1 Transp.

6 2:35.002 37109
7 2:35.036 37109
8 2:34.621 37109
9 2:35.005 37109

38767
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  11) Chovanec Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:53.820 38767
2 2:39.063 38767
3 2:37.400 38767
4 2:37.100 38767
5 2:36.370 38767
6 2:33.700 38767
7 2:34.199 38767
8 2:33.646 38767
9 2:34.985 38767

36758
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  37) Vojtko Ladislav
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:51.837 36758
2 2:38.034 36758
3 2:37.427 36758
4 2:37.924 36758
5 2:36.220 36758
6 2:35.556 36758
7 2:34.143 36758
8 2:34.740 36758
9 2:34.889 36758

38575
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  63) Walter Lukáš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:51.039 38575
2 2:37.848 38575
3 2:37.054 38575
4 2:37.767 38575
5 2:36.672 38575
6 2:36.748 38575
7 2:36.519 38575
8 2:37.296 38575
9 2:38.193 38575

36753
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  79) Řezáč David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:55.164 36753
2 2:39.262 36753
3 2:37.929 36753
4 2:36.936 36753
5 2:36.165 36753
6 2:36.980 36753
7 2:36.221 36753
8 2:35.469 36753
9 2:36.249 36753
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400

17:55:30 - 18:22:17

Hořice  5.150 m

grid

laps/time

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

35959
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  21) Paul Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:52.479 35959
2 2:38.029 35959
3 2:37.338 35959
4 2:38.469 35959
5 2:38.827 35959
6 2:37.225 35959
7 2:37.540 35959
8 2:37.202 35959
9 2:38.694 35959

38849
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  16) Fišera Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:59.927 38849
2 2:40.155 38849
3 2:41.077 38849
4 2:38.462 38849
5 2:38.752 38849
6 2:38.589 1
7 2:37.787 1
8 2:36.780 1
9 2:35.253 1

38731
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  99) Procházka Zbyněk
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:56.504 38731
2 2:43.770 38731
3 2:41.439 38731
4 2:38.536 38731
5 2:38.299 38731
6 2:38.546 38731
7 2:37.694 38731
8 2:36.769 38731
9 2:40.088 38731

38763
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  82) Huk Jan
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:59.072 38763
2 2:43.253 38763
3 2:41.415 38763
4 2:40.585 38763
5 2:40.565 38763
6 2:40.569 38763
7 2:39.015 38763
8 2:38.885 38763
9 2:39.939 38763

38582
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  25) Korčák Boris
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:01.028 38582
2 2:43.342 38582
3 2:42.664 38582
4 2:43.478 38582
5 2:43.480 38582

38582
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  25) Korčák Boris
Time Sp.1 Transp.

6 2:41.435 38582
7 2:41.355 38582
8 2:41.285 38582
9 2:42.901 38582

38765
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  85) Jančík Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:00.157 38765
2 2:46.275 38765
3 2:43.920 38765
4 2:44.018 38765
5 2:42.025 38765
6 2:41.016 38765
7 2:42.459 38765
8 2:41.808 38765
9 2:40.798 38765

38074
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  70) Němeček Marek
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:01.650 38074
2 2:44.418 38074
3 2:41.187 38074
4 2:43.670 38074
5 2:43.282 38074
6 2:43.117 38074
7 2:43.210 38074
8 2:41.646 38074
9 2:42.854 38074

36671
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  72) Zörnweg Daniel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:15.235 36671
2 2:47.561 36671
3 2:45.316 36671
4 2:41.194 36671
5 2:39.242 36671
6 2:39.825 36671
7 2:45.557 36671
8 2:41.084 36671
9 2:38.541 36671

36782
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   7) Walsh Dave
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:05.493 36782
2 2:48.888 36782
3 2:48.983 36782
4 2:46.585 36782
5 2:46.711 36782
6 2:45.258 36782
7 2:44.809 36782
8 2:44.417 36782
9 2:44.781 36782
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400

17:55:30 - 18:22:17

Hořice  5.150 m

grid

laps/time

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

38754
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  98) Kačena Pavel
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:13.659 38754
2 2:49.621 38754
3 2:49.658 38754
4 2:46.216 38754
5 2:45.574 38754
6 2:41.767 38754
7 2:43.113 38754
8 2:41.937 38754
9 2:44.767 38754

39198
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  81) Hájek Martin
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:04.638 39198
2 2:45.978 39198
3 2:46.199 39198
4 2:47.546 39198
5 2:45.690 39198
6 2:45.997 39198
7 2:47.644 39198
8 2:46.889 39198
9 2:46.661 39198

37557
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  48) Jakesch Kristýna
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:11.286 37557
2 2:49.762 37557
3 2:48.734 37557
4 2:46.431 37557
5 2:48.709 37557
6 2:47.979 37557
7 2:49.436 37557
8 2:46.947 37557
9 2:46.186 37557

36334
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  33) Jelínek Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:03.975 36334
2 2:49.316 36334
3 2:51.262 36334
4 2:48.647 36334
5 2:48.515 36334
6 2:48.010 36334
7 2:48.811 36334
8 2:49.046 36334
9 2:48.832 36334

38359
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   8) Procházka Roman
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:09.196 38359
2 2:50.435 38359
3 2:49.783 38359
4 2:48.344 38359
5 2:47.591 38359

38359
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   8) Procházka Roman
Time Sp.1 Transp.

6 2:47.671 38359
7 2:49.114 38359
8 2:47.354 38359
9 2:46.959 38359

37591
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  75) Šnajdr Vladimír
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:11.996 37591
2 2:50.785 37591
3 2:49.860 37591
4 2:50.277 37591
5 2:48.601 37591
6 2:47.574 37591
7 2:45.875 37591
8 2:45.063 37591
9 2:47.434 37591

36343
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   5) Wohlthat Leopold
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:17.252 36343
2 2:56.330 36343
3 2:52.374 36343
4 2:52.644 36343
5 2:50.579 36343
6 2:48.554 36343
7 2:47.535 36343
8 2:47.032 36343
9 2:48.543 36343

38729
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(   4) Suchý David
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:16.485 38729
2 2:56.388 38729
3 2:55.510 38729
4 2:52.092 38729
5 2:49.234 38729
6 2:50.580 38729
7 2:51.173 38729
8 2:51.592 38729
9 2:48.048 38729

38605
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  92) Blažejovský Aleš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:15.883 38605
2 2:55.608 38605
3 2:52.941 38605
4 2:52.809 38605
5 2:52.064 38605
6 2:50.309 38605
7 2:51.388 38605
8 2:51.638 38605
9 2:49.554 38605
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61. ročník - 300 ZGH - AČR (210/402) 18-19.05.2024

Race - Supermono + SSP 400

17:55:30 - 18:22:17

Hořice  5.150 m

grid

laps/time

Start: 

Order: 

Historical laps

19.05.2024

37846
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  32) Machart Luboš
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:14.011 37846
2 2:58.168 37846
3 2:56.167 37846
4 2:54.348 37846
5 2:56.811 37846
6 2:51.811 37846
7 2:50.865 37846
8 2:52.280 37846

38597
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  94) Griger Michal
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 3:15.140 38597
2 2:57.466 38597
3 2:56.854 38597
4 2:55.845 38597
5 2:55.185 38597
6 2:55.618 38597
7 2:55.679 38597
8 2:54.868 38597

37439
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  96) Mráz Ondřej
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:53.248 37439
2 2:38.666 37439
3 2:37.386 37439
4 2:38.174 37439
5 2:38.234 37439

36307
Lap Int.1 Int.2 Int.3 Int.4

(  52) Loučka František
Time Sp.1 Transp.

1 2:56.639 36307
2 2:38.776 36307
3 2:38.855 36307
4 2:43.925 36307
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